NORTENE/

BALCONY EASY

Mesh balcony easy
®

Mesh balcony easy.High density polyethylene privacy mesh. 10 mm
aluminum fixing eyelets every 50 cm. Reinforced at the ends of the mesh.
Anti-UV treatment for colour protection.

Ref.

2021548
2021549
2021550
2021551
2021553
2021554

Size. Color
090x5m o
090x5m @)
090x5m ( J
090 x5m oe
1,50 x 25 m ()
090 x5m ([ J


http://www.tcpdf.org

