



BALCONY EASY

Mesh balcony easy



Mesh balcony easy. High density polyethylene privacy mesh. 10 mm aluminum fixing eyelets every 50 cm. Reinforced at the ends of the mesh. Anti-UV treatment for colour protection.

Ref.	Size.	Color
2021548	0,90 x 5 m	●
2021549	0,90 x 5 m	○
2021550	0,90 x 5 m	●
2021551	0,90 x 5 m	○ ●
2021553	1,50 x 25 m	●
2021554	0,90 x 5 m	●